Name

1 Philipp Wenninger
6 Philipp Mller
5 Julian Maisch
15 Patrick Wenninger
32 Simon Degenhard
2 Philipp Huber
42 Armin Holzinger
9 Oliver Zeyer
12 Jonas Reimold
13 Alexander Probst
14 Markus Schwab
11 Frank Zimmer
38 Jirgen Boxberger
21 Karl-Heinz Kreis
30 Gerd Huber
23 Arno Huth
54 Uwe Single
46 Hans-Joachim Kern
10 Eugen Holzinger
16 Matthias Reichert
20 Prof. Dr. Ole Wartlick
25 Thomas Hess
44 Gerald Rudiger
81 Stephanie Gerold
35 Dr. Hubert Warsitz
37 Alexander Arns
34 Wilfried Adam
36 Nikola Vintonjak
63 Siegfried Nowikow
31 Bernd Muntzke
74 Simeon Triantafill.
45 Thomas Riedel
3 Wilhelm Wachter
40 Jens Hoffmann
64 Zoe Triantafillidis
47 Thomas Stalter

Vereinsname

SC Erlangen

SC Neckarsulm

Sfr. Kornwestheim
Heilbronner SchV
Heilbronner SchV
SC BT Bad Wimpfen
Sfr. HN-Biberach
Sfr. HN-Biberach
SC Eppingen

SC BT Bad Wimpfen
Mosbacher SC
Mosbacher SC

SC Neckarsulm

TSG Ohringen

SC BT Bad Wimpfen
Mosbacher SC

Sfr. Schwaigern

SV Bad Rappenau
Sfr. HN-Biberach
SC Schw. Gmiind
Heilbronner SchV
Sfr. HN-Biberach
Sfr. HN-Biberach
Sfr. HN-Biberach
Sfr. HN-Biberach
Sfr. HN-Biberach
Sfr. HN-Biberach
udk SV Ivanchuk Hn
Sfr. HN-Biberach
TSG HN-Sontheim
Sfr. HN-Biberach
SV Bad Friedrichshall
SV 23 Bockingen
Sfr. HN-Biberach
Sfr. HN-Biberach
Mosbacher SC

Gj.

(94)
(93)
(91)
(96)
(01)
(82)
(62)
(92)
(85)
(72)
(76)
(74)
(75)
(66)
(44)
(67)
(66)
(51)
(66)
(68)
(66)
(74)
(53)
(79)
(59)
(98)
(60)
(55)
(32)
(64)
(03)
(77)

(01)
(97)
(67)

SpSt.

2249
2076
2094
1924
1771
2134
1748
2005
1969
1969
1942
1973
1755
1869
1779
1841
1634
1719
1989
1914
1872
1833
1739
1316
1764
1758
1769
1763
1557
1774
1481
1724
1650
1750
1544
1718

Biberacher Schach-Sommer 2015

DWZ Alter

<1900

<1900

<1900
<1900
<1900
<1900
<1700
<1900

<1900
<1900
<1900
<1500
<1900
<1900
<1900
<1900
<1700
<1900
<1500
<1900
<1700
<1900
<1700
<1900

ui4

u18

ul4

ui4
u18

Platz
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[

89,8%
82,7%
79,5%
72,4%
72,4%
72,4%
71,4%
69,8%
68,3%
66,5%
65,0%
64,6%
64,3%
61,9%
58,3%
57,9%
57,3%
57,1%
57,1%
57,1%
57,1%
57,1%
57,1%
57,1%
57,0%
56,7%
53,5%
53,3%
52,4%
51,7%
51,3%
51,1%
50,0%
50,0%
50,0%
47,9%

40 26 44 39 0 0 0
Beste Ergebnisse
Wertungen 31.07.2015 | 07.08.2015 | 14.08.2015 | 21.08.2015 | 28.08.2015 | 04.09.2015 | 11.09.2015
A B C 7 15 7 15 7 13 7
92,9% 86,7% 6,5 13
100,0% 76,7% 71,4% 7 10,5 5 11,5
80,0% 80,0% 78,6% 4 12 5,5 12
73,3% 71,4% 11 5
73,3% 71,4% 11 5
73,3% 71,4% 5 11
71,4% 5
71,4% 71,4% 66,7% 5 5 10
71,4% 70,0% 63,3% 4 9,5 5 10,5
71,4% 71,4% 56,7% 5 8 5 8,5
66,7% 63,3% 10 9,5
76,7% 60,0% 57,1% 4 11,5 3 9
64,3% 4,5
78,6% 57,1% 50,0% 5,5 4 7,5
64,3% 57,1% 53,3% 4 7,5 4,5 8
63,3% 57,1% 53,3% 3,5 9,5 4 8
78,6% 46,7% 46,7% 5,5 7 7
71,4% 53,3% 46,7% 3 8 5 7
57,1% 4
57,1% 4
57,1% 4
57,1% 4
57,1% 4
57,1% 4
57,1% 57,1% 56,7% 4 8,5 4
63,3% 50,0% 9,5 3,5
57,1% 53,3% 50,0% 3,5 4 8
53,3% 8
64,3% 50,0% 42,9% 4,5 3 7,5
53,3% 50,0% 7,5 8
57,1% 50,0% 46,7% 3,5 4 7
53,3% 50,0% 50,0% 3,5 7,5 2,5 8
50,0% 7,5
50,0% 7,5
50,0% 7,5
57,1% 46,7% 40,0% 2,5 6 4 7




57 Detlef Offergeld
60 Ferres Khatib

48 Hartmut Peloke
73 Christina Bose

69 Gerhard Bock

71 Gerd Retzbach
61 Bernd Link

78 Yannik Weber

55 Markus Jochim
19 Achim Jenisch

39 Zarko Jurkic

68 Parviz Kharrazian
82 Thomas Leykauf
70 Jan Pajak

83 Daniele Piemonte
75 Dimi Triantafillidis

92 Moritz Musselmann

79 Lutz Schulzke

59 Michael Hévekamp

91 Robin Gerold
## David Schiilein
88 Aljosha Hauck
97 Jens lhrig

96 Justus Link

89 Waldemar Warsitz

87 Oliver Klinger
99 Yannick Mayer

Sfr. HN-Biberach
Mosbacher SC

SC Bechhofen 1923
Sfr. Schwaigern

SV Bad Friedrichshall
Sfr. HN-Biberach

SC Neckarsulm

TSG HN Sontheim

Sfr. Botvinnik Steinsfurt

SC BT Bad Wimpfen
TSG Ohringen
Heilbronner SchV
Sfr. HN-Biberach
Sfr. HN-Biberach
Sfr. HN-Biberach

Sfr. Botvinnik Steinsfurt
Sfr. Botvinnik Steinsfurt

TSG HN Sontheim
Sfr. HN-Biberach
Mosbacher SC
Mosbacher SC
Mosbacher SC

SC BT Bad Wimpfen
Sfr. HN-Biberach
Sfr. HN-Biberach
SC BT Bad Wimpfen

(50)
(71)
(63)
(97)
(50)
(65)
(47)
(95)
(68)
(68)
(69)
(44)
(69)
(98)
(92)
(73)
(99)
(42)
(61)
(04)
(83)
(89)
(76)
(04)
(62)
(73)
(03)

1611
1600
1764
1377
1511
1503
1595
1407
1618
1878
1754
1511
1294
1508
1285
1465
1104
1400
1603
1099

1135
793
864

1133

1158

<1700
<1700
<1900
<1500
<1700
<1700
<1700
<1500
<1700
<1900
<1900
<1700
<1300
<1700
<1300
<1500
<1300
<1500
<1700
<1300
<1300
<1300
<1300
<1300
<1300
<1300
<1300

u18

uU18

uU1s8

ui4

ui4

u14

37
38
39
39

47,6%
46,9%
46,7%
46,7%
46,7%
46,7%
46,3%
45,6%
44,8%
42,9%
42,9%
42,9%
42,9%
41,0%
41,0%
38,1%
36,7%
35,7%
35,7%
35,7%
35,7%
28,6%
23,3%
19,7%
16,5%
14,3%

8,1%

53,3%
57,1%
46,7%
46,7%
57,1%
50,0%
53,3%
64,3%
46,7%
42,9%
42,9%
42,9%
50,0%
50,0%
50,0%
50,0%
36,7%
35,7%
35,7%
35,7%
50,0%
28,6%
28,6%
35,7%
28,6%
14,3%
14,3%

46,7%
36,7%

42,9%
46,7%
42,9%
36,7%
42,9%

50,0%
42,9%
42,9%
35,7%

35,7%

28,6%
21,4%
20,0%
14,3%

10,0%

42,9%

40,0%
43,3%
42,9%
35,7%

28,6%
30,0%
30,0%
28,6%

28,6%
20,0%
3,3%
6,7%

0,0%

2 8 3 7
5,5 4
7
7
4 6 3
3 6,5 3,5 7
3 3 8
45 2,5 5,5
3 7
3
3
3
2 3,5 7,5
3,5 4,5 3
3 4,5 2 7,5
2 2,5 7,5
5,5
2,5 2,5
2,5
2,5
2 4 2 7,5
2
2 15 3
0,5 2,5 3
1 1 2
1
1 0 15




